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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO 71778291
ALFA ROMEO 55269148
ALFA ROMEO 55268919
ALFA ROMEO 46804051
ALFA ROMEO 55268918
ALFA ROMEO 55209993
CHEVROLET 55568637
CHRYSLER 0055269148
CHRYSLER 55269148
FIAT 71778291
FIAT 55269148
FIAT 55268919
FIAT 55268918
FIAT 46804051
FIAT 55209993
GENERAL MOTORS 93191762
GENERAL MOTORS 93179114
GENERAL MOTORS 055568637
GENERAL MOTORS 55568637
GENERAL MOTORS 093179114
GENERAL MOTORS 093191762
JEEP K68315268AA
JEEP 55268918
JEEP 55268919
JEEP 55269148
JEEP 68308692AA
JEEP 68315268AA
JEEP K68308692AA
LANCIA 55209993
LANCIA 46804051
LANCIA 55269148
LANCIA 71778291
LANCIA 55268918
OPEL 1334284
OPEL 1334153
OPEL 1334147
OPEL 01334284
OPEL 01334153
OPEL 01334147
SAAB 55568637
SAAB 93179114
SAAB 93191762
SUZUKI 1740079J81
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SUZUKI

SUZUKI

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

1740079J80
1740055P00000
55568637
093191762
093179114
055568637
93179114

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

METELLI
METELLI
KAGER

CAR

ASHIKA
MAGNETI MARELLI
MEC-DIESEL
JAPKO
SASIC

HART
KLAXCAR FRANCE
NE

STELLOX
ELRING
ELRING
MAXGEAR
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
WXQP
Schaeffler INA
Frankberg
RUVILLE
RUVILLE
RUVILLE

AKS DASIS
MEYLE
MEYLE
RUVILLE
RUVILLE
ALLMAKES
PIERBURG
PIERBURG
SWAG

EGT

AlC

CIFAM

CIFAM
AQUAPLUS
TRISCAN
MOTRIO
HELLA
HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
HELLA
HELLA
EXTREME
DOLZ

DOLZ

3010852
3010852
331062
332291
350WW15
350981860000
354650D
35W15
3606015
362786
42140z
4420010000
45000136SX
453970
453970
470125
50005056
50005056
506590
506590
506808
506808
506887
506887
510451
538006510
5481FB0023784
5501241
55898711
56036721
570067N
6132200006
6132200006
65329

65824
68308692AA
701984020
701984020
70928326
701387EGT
70911
8241085
8241352
857415
860015031
8660003384
8MP376800521
8MP376800521
8MP376800521
8MP376800524
8MP376800524
98590023
A300

A300
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